
GIRLS' SWIMMING SCHEDULE
2019-2020

Mon, Nov 11 1st Day of Practice

DATE MEET TIME SITE HOST

Thurs. Dec. 5
All-Relays Carthage - Nevada, Joplin, Lebanon, TJ, 
Lamar, Parkview, Summit, Catholic, Monett, Carl Junction 4:00 PM Fair Acres YMCA Carthage

Sat, Dec 7

Winnetonka Invitational -  Camdenton, Lebanon, Nevada, 
Parkview, Summit, Catholic, Hillcrest, Marshfield, 
Greenwood 8:30 AM/12:00 PM Kansas City Winnetonka
Dec 7, 2019 - ACT Test

Tues, Dec 10
Glendale, Ozark, Central/Logan-Rogersville, Kickapoo, 
Nixa,Waynesville, Parkiew, Summit, Catholic 4:30 PM Foster Nat Kickapoo

Sat, Dec 14

Parkview Valkyrie Invite: Bolivar, Carthage, Lamar, 
Lebanon, Camdenton, Central/Logan-Rogersville, Hillcrest, 
Marshfield, Greenwood, Monett, Webb City, Joplin,
Waynesville, Carl Junction, Nevada 9:00 AM / 1:00 PM Foster Nat Parkview

Tues, Dec 17 Hilc, Marsh, Grwd, Seymour,  Parkview, Summit, Catholic 4:30 PM Foster Nat Hillcrest

Thurs, Dec 19 All-City Kickapoo, Hillcrest, Greenwood 3:30 PM/5:30 PM Foster Nat Parkview

Sat, Dec 21

Monett Invitational - Nevada,Bolivar, West Plains, Liberty, 
Camdenton, Kickapoo, Nixa, Hillcrest, Marshfield, 
Greenwood, Lamar, Joplin, Parkview, Summit, Catholic 9:00 AM/1:00 PM Monett Monett

Fri, Jan 10
Glendale vs Blue Springs vs MICDS vs Nixa vs Kickapoo 
vs Ozark vs STA (This meet is closed) 4:30 PM Foster Nat Kickapoo

Sat, Jan 11

Ozarks Invitational - Bolivar, Carthage, Lamar, Monett, 
Glendale, Ozark, Lebanon, Camdenton Central/Logan-
Rogersville, Seymour, Hillcrest, Marshfield, Greenwood, 
Waynesville, Carl junction, Nevada, Seymour, Joplin, 
Parkview, Catholic, Summit, Webb City 8:00 AM/12:00 noon Foster Nat Hillcrest

Thur, Jan 16 Webb City, Parkview, Summit, Catholic 4:30 PM Foster Nat Parkview

Sat, Jan 18
Sedalia Smith-Cotton Invitational- Camdenton, Hillcrest, 
Marshfield, Greenwood, Parkview, Catholic TBD Sedalia Smith-Cotton

Tues, Jan 28
OC Championships, Lebanon, Kickapoo, Hillcrest, West 
Plains, Waynesville 3:30 PM/5:30 PM Foster Nat Central

Sat, Feb 1

Springfield Invitational - Bolivar, Glendale, Ozark, West 
Plains, Camdenton, Central/Logan-Rogersville, Kickapoo, 
Nixa, Hillcrest, Marshfield, Greenwood, Waynesville, 
Seymour, Joplin, Parkview, Catholic, Summit, 
Warrensburg 8:00 AM/1:30 PM Foster Nat Glendale

Fri, Feb 7 SWMO - JV Timed Finals 9:30 AM Foster Nat Kickapoo
Fri, Feb 7 SWMO - Swimming Prelims 2:00 PM Foster Nat Kickapoo
Sat, Feb 8 SWMO - Diving Finals 9:00 AM Foster Nat Kickapoo
Sat, Feb 8 SWMO - Swimming Finals 2:00 PM Foster Nat Kickapoo

Feb 8, 2020 - ACT Test

Tues, Feb 11
Last Chance @ Nat Hillcrest, Marshfield, Greenwood, WC, 
Lamar 4:30 PM Foster Nat Glendale



Thurs, Feb 20 MSHSAA 1A Prelims and Diving TBD St. Peters MSHSAA
Fri, Feb 21 MSHSAA 1A Finals, 2A Prelims TBD St. Peters MSHSAA
Sat, Feb 22 MSHSAA 2A Diving and Finals TBD St. Peters MSHSAA


